Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

Ratio

Fake rate vs

0.8

10§

1.05
|
0.95

Olﬁ

107

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

v 0.05
<
9.045
[]
§0.04
®.035
©
©0.03
Q.
2.025)
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

Ratio
=
N

107

.........

.........

.........

1072 10‘1 , 1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

1
track min AR

UII
Orl

i'tszf

R(track Jet)

o
5

Eékﬁ%%é—;\ttlﬁﬁé 8

©
~

-0.45F -

Fake rate vs pu

fakerate vs PU

o
&)

1072 107t
AR(track, jet)

0.8

o
]

o
2

I
IS

©
w

3040

50 60 70 80 90 100
Pileup

"\OOJ.

t’@.009
$.008
2.007
006
005
004
003
002

o oluglicaesdgateys

Ratio

0.95E

107

1072 107t
AR(track, jet)

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |

50.05
h R
9.045
[0]
5 0.04
9.035
=
©0.03
o
3.025
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

Ratio

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

095
107

1072 107t
AR(track, jet)

Pileup rate vs pu

N LR R LRk thL L IR RRERLRN

pileup rate vs PU
o
[ee]
T

o
(2]
I
P
";.—:-
LN

90 100
Pileup

095630 40 5'0 6'0 7'0 80



	Contents
	Page 1


